Happy Feet Learning Schedule

6:00-8:00
8:00-9:00
8:30-9:30
9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-1:00

1:00-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:15-4:15
4:15-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00

One Year Olds Daily Schedule

Drop offf Free play

Breakfast

Bathroom break/diaper changing

Circle Time (Calendar, weather, seasons, sharing

infermation and topic of the day)




